Crawfish Aquatics

Event 1 Mixed 200 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
2 Bennett, Eli Gray G W9 CRAW-LA NT
3  Himel,Ian B M10 SLST-LA NT
4 Smith, Leighton B M10 CRAW-LA NT
5 Hefler, Korbin C M10 SLST-LA NT
6 Thomas, Jemia L W10 CRAW-LA NT
7 Braendel, AvaR W8 SLST-LA NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Daigle, Thomas P M11 CRAW-LA NT
2 Lewis, Abigail C W11 CRAW-LA NT
3 Thomas, Jeremiah L M11 CRAW-LA NT
4 Courville, Amielle A W12 CRAW-LA NT
5 Rutherford, Ethan R M12 CRAW-LA NT
6  Cundiff, James E M11 CRAW-LA NT
7 Hebert, Joseph C M11 CRAW-LA NT
8 Cazenave, Ryli L W11 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Poimboeuf, Cade M M13 CRAW-LA NT
2 Bernhard, Addy D W13 CRAW-LA NT
3 Martin, Harrison C M13 CRAW-LA NT
4 Martin, Julia C W14 CRAW-LA NT
5 Watson, Tanner E W13 CRAW-LA NT
6  Kortright, Joshua E M13 CRAW-LA NT
7 Wilson, Noah T M13 CRAW-LA NT
8 Stelly, Adam ] M13 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Kortright, Enrique V M17 CRAW-LA NT
2 Himel, Anya B W11 SLST-LA 4:10.40
3 Harcher, Mac B M9 SLST-LA 3:35.65
4 Roberts, Mary C W10 CRAW-LA 3:05.62
5 Pham, Chelsea D W10 CRAW-LA 3:16.38
6  Bostick, Adam | M14 CRAW-LA 3:38.75
7 Braendel, Kaia S W10 SLST-LA 4:38.79
8 May, Cooper T M14 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Clement, Andi P W10 CRAW-LA 3:03.09
2 Mayo, Molly L W10 CRAW-LA 2:57.74
3 Henderson, Judah C M11 CRAW-LA 2:50.53
4  Wang, Helen Y W12 CRAW-LA 2:49.06
5 Romero, Emmas$ W12 CRAW-LA 2:50.44
6  Sacco, Morgan M W12 CRAW-LA 2:53.95
7 Feng Ryan N M12 CRAW-LA 2:57.77
8 Ruiz, Francisco ] M14 CRAW-LA 3:04.98
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Folgar, Dayra D W12 SLST-LA 2:47.10
2 Foret, Matthew A M13 CRAW-LA 2:41.41
3 Gary, Logan C M14 CRAW-LA 2:35.75
4 Duncan, Thomas D M13 CRAW-LA 2:33.18
5 Templet, Aiden F M13 CRAW-LA 2:35.10
6  Nguyen, Phillip T M12 CRAW-LA 2:37.92
7 Poche, Ethan L M13 CRAW-LA 2:43.79
8 McDaniels, Hayden M M13 SLST-LA 2:47.47
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Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Pennison, Luke A M15 CRAW-LA 2:24.00
2 Nguyen, Mathew H M13 CRAW-LA 2:21.36
3 Smith, Claire I W13 CRAW-LA 2:15.69
4 Li,AriS M14 SLST-LA 2:05.12
5 Winston, Michael D M16 CRAW-LA 2:06.02
6 Widjaja, Hugo M M14 CRAW-LA 2:17.91
7  Templet, Wesley ] M15 CRAW-LA 2:23.79
8 Cooper, Alexander P M13 CRAW-LA 2:26.23
Event 2 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
2 Capps, Charlotte K W5 CRAW-LA NT
3 Mcllwain, Gracie E W8 CRAW-LA NT
4 Thomas, London C W9 SLST-LA NT
5 Culver, Andrew ] M9 SLST-LA NT
6  Smith, Tanner M M7 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Warnke, Greta O W11 CRAW-LA NT
2 Tankersley, Mason M M11 SLST-LA NT
3 Tasman, Mack V M12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Buswell, Lane B M15 CRAW-LA NT
5 Jackson, Hayleigh G W13 SLST-LA NT
6  York, Austin G M11 SLST-LA NT
7 LeMaire, Ada] W11 CRAW-LA NT
8 Ellzey, Carter D M10 SLST-LA NT
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1  Guillot, Carter John] M9 CRAW-LA 1:02.86
2 Moreno, Benjamin E M10 SLST-LA 1:02.61
3 DePriest, Will T M9 SLST-LA 58.58
4  Himel, Anya B W11 SLST-LA 56.99
5 Silva, Rachel S W7  SLST-LA 58.30
6 Breaux, Megan E W10 SLST-LA 58.79
7  Fortier, Austin B M8 CRAW-LA 1:02.83
8 King, Maggie C W12 CRAW-LA 1:06.21
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Devillier, Kaislie E W11 CRAW-LA 55.37
2 Horsman, Caroline A W9 CRAW-LA 52.45
3 Lewis, Grace G W9 CRAW-LA 48.05
4 Comeaux, Anna L W9 CRAW-LA 46.85
5 Courville, Cole ] M10 CRAW-LA 47.21
6 Chapman, Ryn E W9  CRAW-LA 48.44
7  Corker, Christian I M12 CRAW-LA 52.50
8 Cannon, Madeline L W13 CRAW-LA 55.91
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Guidry, Haden S M10 CRAW-LA 46.20
2 Lassalle, Charley M W8 SLST-LA 45.97
3 Bodden, Jillian A W9  SLST-LA 43.70
4 Clavier, Eli E M7 CRAW-LA 4271
5 Ma, Victoria] W12 CRAW-LA 43.04
6 Burris, Jas A W10 SLST-LA 45.61
7 Dorris, Jayce ] M9 CRAW-LA 46.12
8 Liu, Milanda Z W8 CRAW-LA 46.68



Crawfish Aquatics

Heat 6 Finals (#2 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Event 3 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1 Talley, Lydia L W9 CRAW-LA NT
2 Lodha, Jiya W10 CRAW-LA NT
3 Cundiff, James E M11 CRAW-LA NT
4 Liu, Raymond Z M12 CRAW-LA NT
5 Wilkinson, Emmy G W12 CRAW-LA NT
6  Gary, Kylie M W10 CRAW-LA NT
7 Lange, Jamison R M9 CRAW-LA NT
8 Gidman, Parker ] M9 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of8 Finals
1 Stein, Duke] M12 CRAW-LA NT
2 Culver, Joseph M M13 SLST-LA NT
3 Watson, Tanner E W13 CRAW-LA NT
4 Kortright, Joshua E M13 CRAW-LA NT
5 Stein, Zoe | W13 CRAW-LA NT
6 Wilson, Noah T M13 CRAW-LA NT
7  Martin, Harrison C M13 CRAW-LA NT
8 Rutherford, Ethan R M12 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of8 Finals
1 Vargas, Sebi S M13 CRAW-LA NT
2 Ryder, Brennan O M14 CRAW-LA NT
3  Dore, Lily B W17 CRAW-LA NT
4 Smith, Leighton B M10 CRAW-LA 1:56.76
5 Richert,Ben C M11 CRAW-LA 2:07.12
6  Ruiz, Francisco ] M14 CRAW-LA NT
7 Lipford, Dylan E M14 CRAW-LA NT
8 Bernhard, Addy D W13 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Guidry, Haden S M10 CRAW-LA 1:46.53
2 Folgar, Dayra D W12 SLST-LA 1:40.37
3 Haddon, Julia C W12 CRAW-LA 1:33.96
4 Bostick, Adam ] M14 CRAW-LA 1:32.82
5 Roedel, Riley M W10 CRAW-LA 1:33.14
6 Thomas, Jemia L W10 CRAW-LA 1:34.67
7 Braendel, Kaia S W10 SLST-LA 1:43.49
8 Armand, Sophie M W13 SLST-LA 1:50.65
Heat 5 of8 Finals
1 Cazenave, Ryli L W11 CRAW-LA 1:32.55
2 Templet, Alex C M13 CRAW-LA 1:29.98
3 Williams, Jayline E W11 SLST-LA 1:27.24
4 Daigle, Thomas P M11 CRAW-LA 1:21.41
5 Thomas, Jeremiah L M11 CRAW-LA 1:24.43
6 Pitalo, Gibson ] M11 CRAW-LA 1:27.92
7 Roussel, Alexis L W13 CRAW-LA 1:31.62
8 Samuels, Conor G M9  SLST-LA 1:32.55
Heat 6 of 8 Finals
1 Roper, LylaF W12 CRAW-LA 1:19.60
2 Pham, Jessica D W11 CRAW-LA 1:19.01
3 Harcher, Eddie B M11 SLST-LA 1:17.57
4 Jurkovic, Eric] M12 CRAW-LA 1:16.44
5 Monistere, Aiden ] M12 CRAW-LA 1:16.88
6 McDaniels, Hayden M M13 SLST-LA 1:18.71
7 Martin, Grace M W11 CRAW-LA 1:19.48
8 Giron, Savannah E W14 CRAW-LA 1:20.03
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Heat 7 Finals (#3 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)
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Feng, Ryan N
Cooper, Alexander P
Wilkinson, Libby A
Nguyen, Phillip T
Templet, Aiden F
Poche, Ethan L

8 of 8 Finals
Duncan, Thomas D
Pennison, Luke A
Li, Ari S

Henderson, James B
Templet, Wesley |
Daigle, Rory N
Achberger, Elle M
Smith, Claire I

w12
M13
M12
M13
w12
M12
M13
M13

M13
M15
M14
M17
M15
W15
W14
w13

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

Event 4 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f7 Finals
2 Bordelon, Macy L W8 CRAW-LA NT
3 Nadeau, Avery James ] W9 CRAW-LA NT
4 Bodden, Jillian A W9 SLST-LA NT
5 Comeaux, Anna L W9 CRAW-LA NT
6  Fortier, Austin B M8 CRAW-LA NT
7  Clavier, Eli E M7 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1 Moreno, Benjamin E M10 SLST-LA NT
2 York, Austin G M11 SLST-LA NT
3 Ma, Victoria ] W12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Tasman, Mack V M12 CRAW-LA NT
5 Comeaux, Elle M W12 CRAW-LA NT
6 Mouton, Jadyn M M12 CRAW-LA NT
7  Ellzey, Carter D M10 SLST-LA NT
8 Horsman, Caroline A W9 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Weisberger, Lilah M W14 CRAW-LA NT
2 Burris, Jas A W10 SLST-LA 1:15.60
3 Lassalle, Charley M W8 SLST-LA 1:07.60
4 Monistere, Brynlie G W9 CRAW-LA 1:01.78
5 Maldonado, Alessandro M9 CRAW-LA 1:02.85
6 Himel, Anya B W11 SLST-LA 1:10.26
7 LeBas,JP M16 CRAW-LA NT
8 Jackson, Hayleigh G W13 SLST-LA NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Hebert, Joseph C M11 CRAW-LA 59.50
2 Liu, Milanda Z W8 CRAW-LA 55.55
3 Cundiff, Audrey M W8 CRAW-LA 54.57
4 Dartez, Alex A M9 CRAW-LA 54.28
5 Himel, lIan B M10 SLST-LA 54.48
6 Dartez, Cole L M11 CRAW-LA 54.82
7  Courville, Cole ] M10 CRAW-LA 59.44
8 Zhuang, Ziang M9 CRAW-LA 1:00.62
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Heat 5 of 7 Finals

1 Harcher, Mac B M9 SLST-LA

2 Lodha, Jiya W10 CRAW-LA
3 Fraser, Krislyn A W11 SLST-LA

4 Mcllwain, James H M11 CRAW-LA
5 Nguyen, Van A M10 CRAW-LA
6 Vice, Alyssa N W12 CRAW-LA
7  Talbert, Blake M11 CRAW-LA
8 Manning, Addison G W12 CRAW-LA

Heat 6 of 7 Finals

1 Bennett, Eli Gray G W9 CRAW-LA
2 Vargas, Isabella A W11 CRAW-LA
3 Sanchez, Nathan M M12 CRAW-LA
4 Gabler, Caleb T M12 SLST-LA

5 Osland, Jacob T M11 CRAW-LA
6 Hall,BenC M14 CRAW-LA
7  Gidman, Parker | M9 CRAW-LA
8 Lewis, Grace G W9 CRAW-LA

Heat 7 of 7 Finals

1 Punch,JudeT M11 SLST-LA

2 Schoen, Ava G W11 CRAW-LA
3 Okonski, Matthew M M12 CRAW-LA
4 Vindel, Rebecca D W11 SLST-LA

5 Mayo, Molly L W10 CRAW-LA
6  Watson, Charley P M15 CRAW-LA
7  Vargas, Noah R M10 CRAW-LA
8 Schoen, Michael ] M9 CRAW-LA

Event 5 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
3 Roberts, Mary C W10 CRAW-LA NT
4 Thomas, Jemia L W10 CRAW-LA NT
5 Hefler, Korbin C M10 SLST-LA NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Stein-Donaldson, LilyM W11 SLST-LA NT
2 Templet, Alex C M13 CRAW-LA NT
3 May, Cooper T M14 CRAW-LA NT
4 Dore, Lily B W17 CRAW-LA NT
5 Kortright, Enrique V M17 CRAW-LA NT
6  Stelly, Adam] M13 CRAW-LA NT
7  Stein, Duke ] M12 CRAW-LA NT
8 Tankersley, Mason M M11 SLST-LA NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Martin, Julia C W14 CRAW-LA 1:42.32
2 Clement, Andi P W10 CRAW-LA 1:34.89
3 Harcher, Eddie B M11 SLST-LA 1:30.63
4 Daigle, Thomas P M11 CRAW-LA 1:26.81
5 Samuels, Conor G M9  SLST-LA 1:30.60
6  Pham, Chelsea D W10 CRAW-LA 1:31.31
7  Williams, Jayline E W11 SLST-LA 1:36.01
8 Bostick, Adam ] M14 CRAW-LA 1:50.38
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Heat 4 Finals (#5 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly)
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Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

1 Henderson, Judah C M11 CRAW-LA 1:24.92
2 Pham, JessicaD W11 CRAW-LA 1:19.33
3 Leali, Josie M W14 SLST-LA 1:18.94
4  Poimboeuf, Cade M M13 CRAW-LA 1:16.78
5 Sommerfeld, Linus E M13 SLST-LA 1:18.31
6 Martin, Grace M W11 CRAW-LA 1:19.28
7  McDaniels, Hayden M M13 SLST-LA 1:23.30
8 Sacco, Morgan M W12 CRAW-LA 1:25.29
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Cooper, Alexander P M13 CRAW-LA 1:10.55
2 Nguyen, Mathew H M13 CRAW-LA 1:03.72
3  LiAriS M14 SLST-LA 57.33
4 Henderson, James B M17 CRAW-LA 51.06
5 Winston, Michael D M16 CRAW-LA 54.55
6 Widjaja, Hugo M M14 CRAW-LA 58.62
7  Gary, Logan C M14 CRAW-LA 1:08.72
8 Daigle, Rory N W15 CRAW-LA 1:10.97
Event 6 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Lodha, Jiya W10 CRAW-LA NT
2 Smith, Leighton B M10 CRAW-LA NT
3 Lewis, Abigail C W11 CRAW-LA NT
4 Wilkinson, Emmy G W12 CRAW-LA NT
5 Thomas, Jeremiah L M11 CRAW-LA NT
6  Gary, Kylie M W10 CRAW-LA NT
7 Thomas, Jemia L W10 CRAW-LA NT
8 Dartez, Alex A M9 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Bernhard, Addy D W13 CRAW-LA NT
2 Watson, Tanner E W13 CRAW-LA NT
3 Armand, Sophie M W13 SLST-LA 3:11.86
4 Roedel, Riley M W10 CRAW-LA 3:03.72
5 Comeaux, Christian N M10 CRAW-LA 3:07.10
6 Wang, HelenY W12 CRAW-LA 3:16.56
7  Vargas, Sebi S M13 CRAW-LA NT
8  Stein, Zoe | W13 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Martin, Julia C W14 CRAW-LA 2:42.26
2 Giron, Savannah E W14 CRAW-LA 2:35.15
3 Wilkinson, Libby A W12 CRAW-LA 2:22.06
4 Foret, Matthew A M13 CRAW-LA 2:19.33
5 Monistere, Aiden ] M12 CRAW-LA 2:21.67
6 Romero, Emma S W12 CRAW-LA 2:26.08
7 Pitalo, Gibson ] M11 CRAW-LA 2:39.23
8 Cazenave, Ryli L W11 CRAW-LA 2:47.54
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Templet, Aiden F M13 CRAW-LA 2:18.80
2 Daigle, Rory N W15 CRAW-LA 2:05.63
3 Jeansonne, Micah ] M15 SLST-LA 2:05.19
4  Templet, Wesley | M15 CRAW-LA 1:49.30
5 Pennison, Luke A M15 CRAW-LA 1:59.76
6  Achberger, Elle M W14 CRAW-LA 2:05.29
7 Leali, Josie M W14 SLST-LA 2:15.59
8 Vindel, Rebecca D W11 SLST-LA 2:19.07

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
1 Silva, Rachel S W7 SLST-LA NT
2 Mcllwain, Gracie E W8 CRAW-LA NT
3 Bordelon, Macy L W8 CRAW-LA NT
4 Cundiff, Audrey M W8 CRAW-LA NT
5 Fortier, Austin B M8 CRAW-LA NT
6 Usey, Bree C W8 CRAW-LA NT
7  Smith, Tanner M M7 CRAW-LA NT
8 Capps, Charlotte K W5 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Culver, Andrew] M9 SLST-LA NT
2 Ellzey, Carter D M10 SLST-LA NT
3 Warnke, Greta O W11 CRAW-LA NT
4 Tasman, Mack V M12 CRAW-LA NT
5 Roper, LylaF W12 CRAW-LA NT
6  York, Austin G M11 SLST-LA NT
7 Horsman, Caroline A W9 CRAW-LA NT
8 Thomas, London C W9  SLST-LA NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Moreno, Benjamin E M10 SLST-LA 1:36.71
2 Guillot, Carter John | M9 CRAW-LA 1:08.58
3 Lassalle, Charley M W8 SLST-LA 1:00.76
4 LeMaire, Ada] W11 CRAW-LA 58.75
5 Himel, Anya B W11 SLST-LA 59.43
6 Jackson, Hayleigh G W13 SLST-LA 1:02.94
7 King, Maggie C W12 CRAW-LA 1:12.55
8 Buswell, Lane B M15 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1 Corker, Christian | M12 CRAW-LA 57.90
2 Duncan, Rosemary E W8 CRAW-LA 56.00
3 Courville, Cole] M10 CRAW-LA 55.80
4 DePriest, Will T M9  SLST-LA 54.88
5 Breaux, Megan E W10 SLST-LA 55.79
6 Devillier, Kaislie E W11 CRAW-LA 55.93
7 Bodden, Jillian A W9 SLST-LA 56.56
8 Comeaux, Anna L W9 CRAW-LA 58.39
Heat 5 o0f10 Finals
1 Lodha, Jiya W10 CRAW-LA 54.35
2 Clavier, Ei E M7 CRAW-LA 53.50
3 Hebert, Joseph C M11 CRAW-LA 52.78
4 Mouton, Jadyn M M12 CRAW-LA 51.89
5 Cannon, Jack W M10 CRAW-LA 51.90
6  Grogan, Jamaun ] M11 CRAW-LA 52.97
7 Chapman, Ryn E W9  CRAW-LA 54.11
8 Burris, Jas A W10 SLST-LA 54.68
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
1 Dorris, Jayce ] M9 CRAW-LA 51.33
2 Hall,BenC M14 CRAW-LA 50.45
3 Dartez, Cole L M11 CRAW-LA 50.11
4  Manning, Addison G W12 CRAW-LA 48.92
5 Lewis, Grace G W9 CRAW-LA 49.29
6 Liu, Milanda Z W8 CRAW-LA 50.36
7 Maldonado, Alessandro M9 CRAW-LA 51.10
8 Dartez, Alex A M9 CRAW-LA 51.78
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Heat 7 Finals (#7 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)
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Event 8 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of7 Finals
3 Comeaux, Christian N M10 CRAW-LA NT
4  Mcllwain, James H M11 CRAW-LA NT
5 Cundiff, James E M11 CRAW-LA NT
6  Gary, Kylie M W10 CRAW-LA NT

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Rutherford, Ethan R M12 CRAW-LA NT
2 Sacco, Morgan M W12 CRAW-LA NT
3 Martin, Harrison C M13 CRAW-LA NT
4 Kortright, Joshua E M13 CRAW-LA NT
5 Stein, Zoel W13 CRAW-LA NT
6 Romero, Emma S W12 CRAW-LA NT
7  Wilkinson, Emmy G W12 CRAW-LA NT
8  Stein, Duke] M12 CRAW-LA NT

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:16 PM 10/17/2019 Page 5

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Stelly, Adam] M13 CRAW-LA NT
2 May, Cooper T M14 CRAW-LA NT
3 Ruiz, Francisco ] M14 CRAW-LA NT
4  Kortright, Enrique V M17 CRAW-LA NT
5 Watson, Charley P M15 CRAW-LA NT
6  Martin, Julia C W14 CRAW-LA NT
7 Armand, Sophie M W13 SLST-LA NT
8 Culver, Joseph M M13 SLST-LA NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Harcher, Mac B M9  SLST-LA 2:10.60
2 Lange, Jamison R M9 CRAW-LA 1:59.59
3 Samuels, Conor G M9  SLST-LA 1:49.26
4 Feng, Ryan N M12 CRAW-LA 1:48.56
5 Pham, Chelsea D W10 CRAW-LA 1:48.73
6 Himel, lan B M10 SLST-LA 1:56.20
7  Bennett, Eli Gray G W9 CRAW-LA 2:03.14
8 Dore, Lily B W17 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Templet, Alex C M13 CRAW-LA 1:43.36
2 Courville, Amielle A W12 CRAW-LA 1:42.78
3  Punch,JudeT M11 SLST-LA 1:38.84
4  Thomas, Jeremiah L M11 CRAW-LA 1:33.20
5 Roussel, Alexis L W13 CRAW-LA 1:34.41
6 Stein-Donaldson, LilyM ~ W11 SLST-LA 1:40.23
7  Lewis, Abigail C W11 CRAW-LA 1:42.93
8 Daigle, Thomas P M11 CRAW-LA 1:43.84
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Sommerfeld, Linus E M13 SLST-LA 1:32.82
2 Jurkovic, Eric] M12 CRAW-LA 1:30.51
3 Clement, Andi P W10 CRAW-LA 1:28.35
4  Folgar, Dayra D W12 SLST-LA 1:25.74
5 Williams, Jayline E W11 SLST-LA 1:27.33
6 Mayo, Molly L W10 CRAW-LA 1:29.13
7  Gary, Logan C M14 CRAW-LA 1:32.59
8 Henderson, Judah C M11 CRAW-LA 1:33.13
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Foret, Matthew A M13 CRAW-LA 1:24.29
2 Nguyen, Phillip T M12 CRAW-LA 1:21.01
3 Jeansonne, Micah ] M15 SLST-LA 1:10.96
4 Li,AriS M14 SLST-LA 1:06.43
5 Nguyen, Mathew H M13 CRAW-LA 1:10.71
6  Smith, Claire I W13 CRAW-LA 1:11.97
7  Vindel, Rebecca D W11 SLST-LA 1:22.56
8 McDaniels, Hayden M M13 SLST-LA 1:25.61
Event 9 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
1 Silva, Rachel S W7 SLST-LA NT
2 Bordelon, Macy L W8 CRAW-LA NT
3 Schoen, Michael ] M9 CRAW-LA NT
4 Culver, Andrew | M9 SLST-LA NT
5 Zhuang, Ziang M9 CRAW-LA NT
6 Guillot, Carter John ] M9 CRAW-LA NT
7  Clavier, Eli E M7 CRAW-LA NT
8  Smith, Tanner M M7 CRAW-LA NT



Crawfish Aquatics

Heat 2 Finals (#9 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly)

1

N oA W

Heat

N O voA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O v N

Heat

N O U AW N

Vargas, Noah R
Smith, Leighton B
Schoen, Ava G
Devillier, Kaislie E
York, Austin G
Hebert, Joseph C
Nguyen, Minh-Quan D
Dorris, Jayce ]

3 of 7 Finals
Okonski, Matthew M
Corker, Christian I
Leroux, Olivia D
Buswell, Lane B
Weisberger, Lilah M
Haddon, Julia C
Manning, Addison G
Tasman, Mack V

4 of 7 Finals
Lewis, Grace G
Comeaus, Christian N
Guidry, Haden S
Himel, Ian B
Maldonado, Alessandro
Lassalle, Charley M
Dartez, Cole L
Breaux, Megan E
5of 7 Finals
Courville, Cole J
Comeaux, Anna L
Cundiff, Audrey M
Comeaux, Elle M
Grogan, Jamaun ]
Usey, Bree C
Watson, Molly K
Himel, Anya B

6 of 7 Finals
Braendel, Kaia S
Duncan, Rosemary E
Dartez, Alex A

Vice, Alyssa N
Lange, Jamison R
Talbert, Blake

Ma, Victoria ]
Richert, Ben C

7 of 7 Finals
Vargas, Isabella A
Roedel, Riley M
Tankersley, Mason M
Vindel, Rebecca D
Harcher, Eddie B
Osland, Jacob T

Stein-Donaldson, Lily M

Hefler, Korbin C

M10
M10
w11
w11
M11
M11
M10
M9

M12
M12
w13
M15
W14
w12
w12
M12

w9
M10
M10
M10

M9
w8
M11
W10

M10
w9
w8
w12
M11
w8
w9
W11

W10
w8
M9

w12
M9

M11

w12

M11

W11
W10
M11
W11
M11
M11
Wi1
M10

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
SLST-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
SLST-LA
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Meet Program - 2019 Crawfish Aquatics Fall Invitational

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:06.60
59.65
58.64
57.45
58.15
59.40

1:02.04

1:18.79

56.37
55.11
52.69
51.26
52.28
53.03
55.93
56.84

48.69
47.80
44.57
42.82
43.76
44.98
48.46
50.22

38.54
36.41
35.65
33.04
35.58
35.82
36.83
41.97
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Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals
3 Usey, Bree C W8 CRAW-LA NT
4 DePriest, Will T M9 SLST-LA NT
5 Gidman, Parker ] M9 CRAW-LA NT
6  Cundiff, Audrey M W8 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Bodden, Jillian A W9  SLST-LA NT
2 Talley, Lydia L W9 CRAW-LA NT
3 Burris,Jas A W10 SLST-LA NT
4  Moreno, Benjamin E M10 SLST-LA NT
5 Hefler, Korbin C M10 SLST-LA NT
6 Cannon, Jack W M10 CRAW-LA NT
7 Chapman, Ryn E W9 CRAW-LA NT
8 Culver, Andrew | M9 SLST-LA NT
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Grogan, Jamaun ] M11 CRAW-LA NT
2 Corker, Christian I M12 CRAW-LA NT
3 Mouton, Jadyn M M12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Cannon, Madeline L W13 CRAW-LA NT
5 Kortright, Joshua E M13 CRAW-LA NT
6  Rutherford, Ethan R M12 CRAW-LA NT
7  Cundiff, James E M11 CRAW-LA NT
8 Tankersley, Mason M M11 SLST-LA NT
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Wilson, Noah T M13 CRAW-LA NT
2 Culver, Joseph M M13 SLST-LA NT
3 Lipford, Dylan E M14 CRAW-LA NT
4 Dore, Lily B W17 CRAW-LA NT
5 LeBas, JP M16 CRAW-LA NT
6 Ryder, Brennan O M14 CRAW-LA NT
7  Stelly, Adam ] M13 CRAW-LA NT
8 Jackson, Hayleigh G W13 SLST-LA NT
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Guidry, Haden S M10 CRAW-LA 1:44.31
2  Roper LylaF W12 CRAW-LA 1:38.55
3 Gary, Kylie M W10 CRAW-LA 1:36.70
4 Lange, Jamison R M9 CRAW-LA 1:30.92
5 Harcher, Mac B M9 SLST-LA 1:32.21
6  Glover, Julia C W12 CRAW-LA 1:37.83
7  Richert, Ben C M11 CRAW-LA 1:41.80
8 Kortright, Enrique V M17 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 6 of 11 Finals
1 Nguyen, Van A M10 CRAW-LA 1:29.72
2 Leroux, Olivia D W13 SLST-LA 1:28.39
3 Bostick, Adam ] M14 CRAW-LA 1:25.82
4 McDaniels, Hayden M M13 SLST-LA 1:23.08
5 Courville, Amielle A W12 CRAW-LA 1:25.36
6 Gabler,CalebT M12 SLST-LA 1:26.41
7 Hall,BenC M14 CRAW-LA 1:28.50
8 Braendel, AvaR W8 SLST-LA 1:29.87
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Heat 7 Finals (#10 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Liu, Raymond Z
Cazenave, Ryli L

Vargas, Sebi S

Roberts, Mary C

N oA W

8 Sommerfeld, Linus E
Heat 8 0of11 Finals

1 Punch,JudeT
Pitalo, Gibson ]
Templet, Alex C

Martin, Grace M

N O v N

Ruiz, Francisco ]
8 Grisby, Kearra D

Heat 9 of 11 Finals
1 Romero, Emmas$

Clement, Andi P

Poche, Ethan L
Pham, Jessica D

N oo W

1 Jurkovic, Eric]

Leali, Josie M

N oA W

1 Gary, LoganC
Li, Ari S

Widjaja, Hugo M

[e=IEN e S I A )

Sanchez, Nathan M

Roussel, Alexis L

Fraser, Krislyn A

Williams, Jayline E

Samuels, Conor G

Giron, Savannah E

Monistere, Aiden ]

Sacco, Morgan M
8 Harcher, Eddie B
Heat 10 of 11 Finals

Wilkinson, Libby A
Duncan, Thomas D

Jeansonne, Micah |

Templet, Aiden F

Vindel, Rebecca D
8 Poimboeuf, Cade M

Heat 11 0f11 Finals

Templet, Wesley |
Henderson, James B
Winston, Michael D

Pennison, Luke A
Achberger, Elle M

M12
w11
M12
M13
W13
W10
W11
M13

M11
M11
M13
Wi1
Wil
M9
M14
w12

w12
W14
W10
M12
M13
W11
w12
M11

M12
w12
M13
M15
W14
M13
W11
M13

M14
M14
M15
M17
M16
M14
M15
W14

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

SLST-LA

SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA
SLST-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
SLST-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
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Meet Program - 2019 Crawfish Aquatics Fall Invitational

1:21.93
1:19.63
1:18.85
1:17.77
1:18.16
1:19.31
1:21.41
1:22.95

1:16.52
1:14.39
1:12.84
1:12.21
1:12.81
1:13.55
1:14.60
1:17.37

1:11.19
1:09.55
1:09.13
1:06.61
1:08.62
1:09.17
1:09.60
1:11.59

1:05.04
1:03.58
1:02.02

59.84
1:00.34
1:02.82
1:03.94
1:05.12

59.01
54.40
52.96
46.76
49.39
53.64
54.81
59.46




